



Description	Unit	Price GBP
Credit Card account monthly fees - Yapily	Per Card	£ 5.00
Direct Debit Monthly Fees	Per Bank Account	£ 100.00
Direct Debit Transaction Fees	Per Transaction	£ 1.00
Credit Check with Credit Safe	Per Check	£ 13.00
Bar Codes	Per Barcode	£ 0.65
Equip Access	Per User	£ 5.25
Data Export (Volume)	Per MB over 1000MB	£ 0.10
Graph QL extra volume MB Downloaded	Per MB over 1000MB	£ 0.10
Graph QL extra volume MB Uploaded	Per MB over 1000MB	£ 0.10
Graph QL extra requests	Per Request over 5000	£ 0.01
Microsoft Azure Set Up	Each	£ 20,000.00
Maintenance Azure	Monthly	£ 500.00
Salesforce Set Up	Monthly	£ 5,000.00
Salesforce	Monthly	£ 250.00
Pleo	Monthly	£ 100.00
Go Cardless	Monthly	£ 60.00
Stripe	Monthly	£ 60.00
People HR	Monthly	£ 60.00
Hibob	Monthly	£ 60.00
CMS	Monthly	£ 60.00
Breathe HR	Monthly	£ 60.00
Tessitura	Monthly	£ 250.00
BambooHR	Monthly	£ 60.00
Scoro	Monthly	£ 60.00
Eventbrite	Monthly	£ 60.00
Company Data Export	Per Entity	£ 1,050.00
Consulting	Hour	£ 160.00
On-Site Consulting	Day	£ 1,440.00
Integrations	Hour	£ 160.00
Technical Support	Hour	£ 160.00
Specialist Integrations	Hour	£ 275.00
Data Migration Assistance	Hour	£ 160.00
E-Learning During Implementation	Each	£ 3,675.00
Project Management	Hour	£ 160.00
Project Management - Growth	Month	£ 1,325.00
Project Management - Advanced	Month	£ 3,150.00
Hypercare - Monthly Fee	Month	£ 1,325.00
End User Training Via Equip	Each	POA
Custom Process Notes	Each	POA
Certification - Proficiency Core Xledger	Online	£ 60.00
Certification - Proficiency Invoicing	Online	£ 25.00
Certification - Proficiency Purchasing	Online	£ 25.00
Certification - Proficiency Expenses	Online	£ 25.00
Certification - Proficiency Workflow	Online	£ 25.00
Mini Project Admin Fee	Each	£ 105.00

Xledger - Indicative prices 2026

Indicative prices apply from 1 January 2026. We reserve the right to amend this price list from time to time. All prices are shown exclusive of VAT